
FULL

NEW

FIRST QTR.

LAST QTR.

SATURDAYFRIDAYTHURSDAYWEDNESDAYTUESDAYMONDAYSUNDAY

FE
ET

2

1

0

2

1

0

2

1

0

2

1

0

2

1

0

FE
ET

2

1

0

2

1

0

2

1

0

2

1

0

2

1

0

6 AM NOON 6 PM6 AM NOON 6 PM6 AM NOON 6 PM6 AM NOON 6 PM6 AM NOON 6 PM6 AM NOON 6 PM6 AM NOON 6 PM

4

3

65

21

87 109

1211 13 16

18

17

2019 2423

2625 2827 29 30

14 15

2221

31

Hulopo‘e Bay, Lāna‘i • Young Brothers, Limited & Foss
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FOR TIDE TIMES AT FOLLOWING PLACES, ADD OR SUBTRACT FROM HONOLULU TIME.

HOURS/MINS.

-1     40
-0     32
-0     32
-1     36
-0     55
-1     35
-1     48

+0     16

PORTS

WAIMĀNALO, O‘AHU
KAUNAKAKAI, MOLOKA‘I
KAHULUI, MAUI
KĪHEI, MĀ‘ALAEA BAY, MAUI
HILO, HAWAI‘I
HONU‘APO, HAWAI‘I
MĀHUKONA, HAWAI‘I
KEALAKEKUA BAY, HAWAI‘I

HOURS/MINS.

-1     15
-0     09
-1     48
-0     14
-0     59
-0     24
-0     24
-0     16

PORTS

HANALEI BAY, KAUA‘I
NĀWILIWILI BAY, KAUA‘I
PORT ALLEN, KAUA‘I
HALE‘IWA, O‘AHU
HANAUMA BAY, O‘AHU
KĀNE‘OHE BAY, O‘AHU
LĀ‘IE, O‘AHU
WAI‘ANAE, O‘AHU

MAY 1
MAY 15
MAY 31

SUNRISE: 6:00 AM
SUNRISE: 5:53 AM
SUNRISE: 5:49 AM

SUNSET: 6:57 PM
SUNSET: 7:03 PM
SUNSET: 7:09 PM
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Memorial Day

May 2014




